
Landesliga  Herren   

Rang Team Spieler Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Gesamtpins Schnitt

1 BC Diavolo 1 2216 2198 2226 2259 8899 185.40

2 BC Ansfelden 1 2151 2143 2090 2101 8485 176.77 414

3 BC Killpins 1 2076 1953 2125 2082 8236 171.58 249

4 BC Killpins 2 2064 2070 2102 1980 8216 171.17 20

5 BV OÖ 1 2129 1943 2070 1961 8103 168.81 113

6 BC Ansfelden 2 2034 2142 1974 1932 8082 168.38 21

7 City Strikers 1 2015 2040 2084 1935 8074 168.21 8

8 BC Diavolo 2 1952 2143 2082 1894 8071 168.15 3

9 City Strikers 2 1904 1992 2032 2014 7942 165.46 129

10 BV OÖ 2 2005 1774 1994 2133 7906 164.71 36

Landesliga  Damen

Rang Team Spieler Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Gesamtpins Schnitt

1 BV OÖ 2021 1816 2055 1994 7886 164.29

2 BC Killpins 1843 1995 1842 1951 7631 158.98 255

3 BC Diavolo 1830 1835 1880 1880 7425 154.69 206

4 BC Ansfelden 1807 1794 1839 1865 7305 152.19 120

5 City Strikers 1 1810 1628 1820 1896 7154 149.04 151

6 City Strikers 3 1782 1674 1709 1804 6969 145.19 185

7 City Strikers 2 1582 1637 1629 1662 6510 135.63 459

1. Klasse Herren

1 City Strikers 4 2266 2194 2111 2127 8698 181.21

2 City Strikers 3 2087 2202 2089 2110 8488 176.83 210

3 BV OÖ 4 1974 1862 2035 2000 7871 163.98 617

4 BV OÖ 3 1888 1927 1927 1983 7725 160.94 146

5 BC Ansfelden 3 1902 1929 1943 1869 7643 159.23 82

6 BC Killpins 4 1698 1664 1873 1770 7005 145.94 638

7 BC Killpins 3 1898 1913 3811 158.79 3194
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Abstand zum
Vorgereihten

Brandl Siegi
Grüllenberger Walter

Kocis Franz
Hamberger Gerhard

Mayr Robert
Jarosch Gerald

Kocis Harry
Hochreiter Michael

Lang Dominik

Dornetshuber Michael
Nagy Thomas
Kojzar Rudi

Rammerstorfer Johann
Martin Helmut

Epner Simon
Müller Alexander

Heil Kurt
Leisch Roland

Aberl Alex
Schatz Roland

Schallauer Alois
Heil Franz

Abstand zum
Vorgereihten

Lockinger Edith
Kronsteiner Martina

Eybl Chris

Karner Julia
Kuželova Lenka

Brandl Sigrid
Proyer Swenja
Mühringer Gerti

Mayr Helga
Martin Johanna

Degner Irene
Volkert Bodia

Eichenauer Theresa

Schietz Julia
Dolzer Barbara

Ortmann Romana
Heiböck Julia
Koch Maria

Schöftner Tim
Volkert Aaron

Steuding Thomas

Volkert Olaf
Blüher David

Rath Gerhard
Lettner Ernst

Wagner Gerhard
Wagner Helmut

Mayr Walter
Pereira Angel

Karner Klaus
Karner Manuel

Puchas Gernot
Hofstadler Daniel   
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